
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSVanLerber-Maxi65
Final A

Ovejero, Fernando (El Galpong)

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)
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Semifinales A
Ovejero, Fernando (El Galpong)

Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash
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Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Salz, Guillermo (Spin TDM)
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4tos de Final A
Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash

Gebert, Daniel (Nichia Gakuin)
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Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Bentancourt, Rubén (GTM)
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Final B
Vaisman Tello, Otto A. (GTM)

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)
 3

 1

11

 9

12

10

10

12

11

 5
  2

 -2

Semifinales B
Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)

Colmenarez, Audio (Top Minc)
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Vaisman Tello, Otto A. (GTM)

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)
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4tos de Final B
Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)

Sivaci, Pablo (UCA Marash Argentina)
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Zona C
Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Sivaci, Pablo (UCA Marash Argentina)
 3

 0

11

 6

11

 7

11

 6
  2

 -2

Gebert, Daniel (Nichia Gakuin)

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)
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Gebert, Daniel (Nichia Gakuin)

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)
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Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)

Sivaci, Pablo (UCA Marash Argentina)
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Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Ortiz, Hugo Alberto (El Galpong)
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Gebert, Daniel (Nichia Gakuin)

Sivaci, Pablo (UCA Marash Argentina)
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Zona B
Vaisman Tello, Otto A. (GTM)

Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash
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Salz, Guillermo (Spin TDM)

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)
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Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash

Salz, Guillermo (Spin TDM)
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Vaisman Tello, Otto A. (GTM)

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)
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Casanova, Eduardo (UCA Marash

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)
 3
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Salz, Guillermo (Spin TDM)

Vaisman Tello, Otto A. (GTM)
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Zona A
Ovejero, Fernando (El Galpong)

Colmenarez, Audio (Top Minc)
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Ovejero, Fernando (El Galpong)

Bentancourt, Rubén (GTM)
 3

 0
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Zona A
Bentancourt, Rubén (GTM)

Colmenarez, Audio (Top Minc)
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